Sanette Klaasen

From: Donovan Bothma <donovanb@signalhillproducts.com>
Sent: Friday, 21 February 2025 07:17

To: Sanette Klaasen

Subject: RE: Shoprite DC Order 1172912727

Hi Sanette,

Please use below shipment, other one with old PO number got cancelled.

S$5188245 - Shoprite Checkers Riverfields_G191
« 9 B 9 <4+ @ Ko« >

>l CONFIRM SHIPMENT HOLD

Shipment Nbr.- } 55188245 0 | Customer: C53616 - Shoprite Checkers Riverfields | /~  Shipped Q
Type: Shipment Location: MAIN - Primary Location Shipped
Status: Open Warehouse ID:  LRFGO6 - LQR - Johannesburg - Finishec Shipped Vi
Operation: Issue Workgroup: l jol ‘ Packages:
= Shipment Date:  21/02/2025 Owner: ] »|  PackageV
POD Date: v
Description: SHOPRITEEDI
& + # X LINEDETAILS ADDORDER  INVENTORY SUMMARY |~
3 @& D |Order Order Nbr. Inventory ID Free | *Warchouse Location *UOM
Type Item
@ DO sO 50158243 FG BR-474 LRFG06 LRFG06 CASE
& 0O so S0158243 EG CD-049 LRFGO6 LRFG06 CASE
® D so 50158243 FG CD-052 LRFG06 LRFG06 CASE
@ D so $0158243 FG BR-475 LRFGO6 LRFG06 CASE
B 0O sO 50158243 FG BR-375 LRFGO06 LRFG06 CASE
@ 0O so 50158243 FG SZ-001 LRFGO6 LRFG06 CASE
| © E S0 50158243 FG BR-531 LRFGO6 LRFGO06 CASE
9 D so 50158243 RT PA-002 LRFG06 LRFGO6 UNIT

Donovan Bothma

+27 84 490 9972
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From: Sanette Klaasen <sanette@I|rsa.co.za>

Sent: Thursday, 20 February 2025 16:25

To: Donovan Bothma <donovanb@signalhillproducts.com>
Subject: FW: Shoprite DC Order 1172912727

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the
sender and know the content is safe.

Hi Donovan

Please see mail below. Will you be able to amend to SO with the new PO Number?

Kind Regards
Sanette Klaasen
office: 010 800 1440

mobile: 0732880911
email: nette@lrsa.co.za

Ashworth street, Lethabong,Linbro Park ,2090

(47@ Liquor Kumers

From: Andre Nel <acnel@shoprite.co.za>
Sent: Thursday, 20 February 2025 16:08
To: Sanette Klaasen <sanette@I|rsa.co.za>
Subject: Re: Shoprite DC Order 1172912727




Good Afternoon,

| picked up a problem with this PO- 1172912727 Please delete on your side.

I created PO-1173439808, it is identical to 1172912727 in all forms, Please when you deliver this load

use this PO.
PURCHASE ORDER HEADER
Tran: IRPOA Mode: Find

Center 20-RN ~
Purchase Order 1173439808
Vendor 133033
Vendor Name SIGNALHILL PRODUCTS (F
Buyer
Source H

PO Messages N

PURCHASE ORDER DETAILS
Appointment |Date & Time |Door |2
34463 202502-2509:00| 107 |
i i 1
Regards
Andre Nel

Shoprite Riverfields DC

Stock Replenisher

0113 986 304

Shoprite Holdings Limited E-mail Disclaimer | Shoprite Holdings




From: Andre Nel <acnel@shoprite.co.za>
Sent: Thursday, 13 February 2025 14:17
To: Sanette Klaasen <sanette@I|rsa.co.za>
Subject: Re: Shoprite DC Order 1172912727

Good Afternoon,

Please see below.

PURCHASE ORDER HEADER
Tran: IRPOA Mode: Find

Center 20-RN ~
Purchase Order 1172912727
Vendor 133033
Vendor Name SIGNALHILL PRODUCTS (F
Buyer
Source H

PO Messages N

PURCHASE ORDER DETAILS
Appointment |Date & Time |Door |A
33153 2025-02-2509:00[ 107 |
Regards
Andre Nel

Shoprite Riverfields DC

Stock Replenisher

0113986 304

From: Sanette Klaasen <sanette@Irsa.co.za>
Sent: Thursday, 13 February 2025 13:54

To: Andre Nel <acnel@shoprite.co.za>
Subject: FW: Shoprite DC Order 1172912727




Hi Andre

Please assist with a booking confirmation.
Tu, Thu or Friday

Kind Regards
Sanette Klaasen

office: 010 800 1440
mobile: 0732880911
email: sanette@lrsa.co.za

Ashworth street, Lethabong,Linbro Park ,2090

(47@ Liquor Rumers

From: Donovan Bothma <donovanb@signalhiliproducts.com>

Sent: Thursday, 13 February 2025 13:45

To: Sanette Klaasen <sanette@Irsa.co.za>; Je'Vanda Schutzler <jevanda@Irsa.co.za>; Markus Klopper
<markus@I|rsa.co.za>

Subject: Shoprite DC Order 1172912727

Hiall,
Please assist with a booking for SO157231

Please do let me know once a booking is confirmed.



SS187102 - Shoprite Checkers Riverfields_ G191

“ vy 4+ W K < >l HOLD
Shipment Nbr. | $5187102 9| Customer: C53616 - Shoprite Checkers Riverfields ( ~2  Shipped ¢
Type: Shipment Location: MAIN - Primary Location Shipped ¥
Status: Open Warehouse ID:  LRFGO6 - LQR - Johannesburg - Finishec Shipped \
Operation: Issue Workgroup: L | Packages

= Shipment Date:  13/02/2025 -~ Owner: e ! Package
POD Date: v
Description: SHQPRH'EEDi

O -+ ~Z X LINEDETALS ADDORDER INVENTORY SUMMARY [+
B 0 D order Order Nbr. inventoryID | Free  |*Warehouse Location *UoM
Type item

@ 0O SO S0157231 FG BR-474 LRFGO6 LRFG06 CASE

& 0O SO S0157231 FG CD-04% LRFGO6 LRFGO06 CASE

@ 0O so S0157231 FG CD-052 LRFGO6 LRFGO6 CASE

B 0O so 30157231 FG BR-475 LRFGO6 LRFGO6 CASE

B DO so S0157231 FG BR-375 LRFGO6 LRFGO6 CASE

@ O so S0157231 FG S7-001 LRFGO6 LRFGO6 CASE

@ O so 80157231 FG BR-531 LRFGO6 LRFGO06 CASE

>®iDso | sobma - mreswe T EGs  res o
Thank you

Donovan Bothma
Field Sales Manager

+27 84 490 9972
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DISCLAIMER This message may contain information which is confidential, private or privileged in nature.
If you are not the intended recipient, you may not peruse, use, disseminate, distribute or copy this
message or file which is attached to this message. If you have received this message in error, please
notify the sender immediately by e-mail, facsimile or telephone and thereafter return and/or destroy the
original message. Any views of this communication are those of the sender except where the sender
specifically states them to be those of Liquor Runners South Africa with Registered Office at 254 OR
Tambo Drive, Hamilton, Bloemfontein, 9301, (+27) 51 435 4711. Please note that the recipient must scan
this e-mail and any attached files for viruses. While we do everything possible to protect information
from viruses, we do not accept any liability of whatever nature for any loss, damage or expense resulting
directly or indirectly from the access and/or downloading of any files which are attached to this e-mail
message.

Disclaimer:

https://www.shopriteholdings.co.za/email-disclaimer.html

Disclaimer:
https://www.shopriteholdings.co.za/email-disclaimer.html



